Results

SM
Valhalla, 1/28/06

Women, 1 meter, FOorsok

Diver Team Result

1. Anna Lindberg Bofors SHK - SWE 283.40
2. Elina Eggers Polisens IF 230.45
3. Martina Andrén SK Neptun 199.80
4. Tijana Vasic Polisens IF 193.65
5. Michaela Tredal Polisens IF 193.55
6. Julia Lénnegren Malmé KK - SWE 183.20
7. Daniella Nero Jonkopings SS - SWE 180.70
8. Linnéa Berglund Malmo KK - SWE 158.95
9. Sofia Kaattari SK Poseidon 155.35
10. Ida Eriksson Sodertalje SS - SWE 155.05
11. Amanda Thingberg Bofors SHK - SWE 147.85
12. Jennifer Granath Malmo KK - SWE 145.25
13. Aisha Mossberg SK Poseidon 109.35



SM

Valhalla, 1/28/06

Women, 1 meter, Semifinal 1

ok whPE

Diver

Elina Eggers
Julia Lonnegren
Tijana Vasic
Jennifer Granath
Linnéa Berglund
Ida Eriksson

Results

Team

Polisens IF

Malmé KK - SWE
Polisens IF

Malmoé KK - SWE
Malmé KK - SWE
Sodertdlje SS - SWE

Result
242.15
213.00
202.20
160.95
158.75
155.60



SM

Valhalla, 1/28/06

Women, 1 meter, Final

ok whPE

Diver

Anna Lindberg
Elina Eggers
Martina Andrén
Michaela Tredal
Tijana Vasic
Julia Lénnegren

Results

Team

Bofors SHK - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Neptun
Polisens IF
Polisens IF

Malmoé KK - SWE

Result
287.90
244.20
235.50
208.05
200.95
194.40



SM

Valhalla, 1/28/06

Women, 1 meter, Semifinal 2

ok whPE

Diver

Anna Lindberg
Michaela Tredal
Martina Andrén
Daniella Nero
Amanda Thingberg
Sofia Kaattari

Results

Team

Bofors SHK - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Neptun
Jonkopings SS - SWE
Bofors SHK - SWE
SK Poseidon

Result
275.00
215.55
198.90
188.15
179.90
148.60



SM

Valhalla, 1/29/06

Women, 3 meters, FOorsok

NGO RWNE

Diver

Anna Lindberg
Elina Eggers

Julia Lénnegren
Daniella Nero
Tijana Vasic
Martina Andrén
Ida Eriksson
Amanda Thingberg

Results

Team

Bofors SHK - SWE
Polisens IF

Malmoé KK - SWE
Jonkopings SS - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Neptun

Sodertalje SS - SWE
Bofors SHK - SWE

Result
282.10
256.60
216.00
200.25
198.45
195.40
158.00
147.30



SM

Valhalla, 1/29/06

Women, 3 meters, Semifinal

NGO RWNE

Diver

Anna Lindberg
Elina Eggers
Martina Andrén
Julia Lénnegren
Daniella Nero
Tijana Vasic

Ida Eriksson
Amanda Thingberg

Results

Team

Bofors SHK - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Neptun

Malmoé KK - SWE
Jonkodpings SS - SWE
Polisens IF

Sodertalje SS - SWE
Bofors SHK - SWE

Result
313.75
232.65
231.85
210.90
209.15
193.45
152.95
149.90



SM

Valhalla, 1/29/06

Women, 3 meters, Final

ok whPE

Diver

Anna Lindberg
Elina Eggers
Martina Andrén
Julia Lénnegren
Daniella Nero
Tijana Vasic

Results

Team

Bofors SHK - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Neptun

Malmoé KK - SWE
Jonkodpings SS - SWE
Polisens IF

Result
336.60
287.25
241.50
235.60
228.25
188.35



SM

Valhalla, 1/27/06

Women, platform, FOrs6k

NGO RWNE

Diver

Elina Eggers
Michaela Tredal
Linnéa Lindgren
Julia Lénnegren
Tijana Vasic
Linnéa Berglund
Aisha Mossberg
Jennifer Granath

Results

Team

Polisens IF
Polisens IF

SK Neptun
Malmé KK - SWE
Polisens IF
Malmoé KK - SWE
SK Poseidon
Malmé KK - SWE

Result
264.40
264.25
224.70
219.65
189.40
159.25
137.85
137.20



SM

Valhalla, 1/27/06

Women, platform, Semifinal

NGO RWNE

Diver

Elina Eggers
Michaela Tredal
Julia Lénnegren
Tijana Vasic
Linnéa Lindgren
Aisha Mossberg
Jennifer Granath
Linnéa Berglund

Results

Team

Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Malmoé KK - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Neptun

SK Poseidon
Malmoé KK - SWE
Malmé KK - SWE

Result
325.00
231.25
224.80
223.25
185.95
147.05
144.00
135.65



SM

Valhalla, 1/27/06

Women, platform, Final

ok whPE

Diver

Elina Eggers
Michaela Tredal
Julia Lénnegren
Linnéa Lindgren
Tijana Vasic
Aisha Mossberg

Results

Team

Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Malmoé KK - SWE
SK Neptun
Polisens IF

SK Poseidon

Result
268.30
240.75
221.70
210.15
204.25
137.30



SM

Valhalla, 1/27/06

Men, 1 meter, Semifinal 1

ok whPE

Diver

Sebastian Kallstrom
Cristoffer Eskilsson
Alexander Andrésen
Hampus Richter
Mathias Israelsson
Jonathan Jérnfalk

Results

Team

SK Neptun

Malmé KK - SWE
Polisens IF

Malmoé KK - SWE
Sodertalje SS - SWE
Malmoé KK - SWE

Result
289.35
269.15
262.95
261.40
214.60
197.80



SM

Valhalla, 1/27/06

Men, 1 meter, Final

ok whPE

Diver

Daniel Egana

José Egana
Alexander Andrésen
Sebastian Kallstrom
Cristoffer Eskilsson
Oskar Rollof

Results

Team

Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Polisens IF

SK Neptun
Malmé KK - SWE
Malmoé KK - SWE

Result
314.50
307.20
299.30
289.70
270.05
238.60



SM

Valhalla, 1/27/06

Men, 1 meter, Semifinal 2

ok whPE

Diver

Daniel Egana
José Egana
Oskar Rollof
Robin Johansson
Markus Kindblad
Timothy Jalgard

Results

Team

Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Malmoé KK - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Neptun
Malmoé KK - SWE

Result
322.75
314.95
266.25
259.55
233.20
218.40



SM

Valhalla, 1/28/06

Men, 3 meters, Final

ok whPE

Diver

José Egana

Daniel Egana
Hampus Richter
Alexander Andrésen
Robin Johansson
Oskar Rollof

Results

Team

Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Malmoé KK - SWE
Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Malmoé KK - SWE

Result
394.45
333.60
310.15
293.55
288.60
253.45



SM

Valhalla, 1/28/06

Men, 3 meters, FOorsok

el ol
WN RO
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Diver

Daniel Egana
Alexander Andrésen
José Egana

Robin Johansson
Cristoffer Eskilsson
Sebastian Kallstrom
Hampus Richter
Mathias Israelsson
Oskar Rollof
Markus Kindblad

. Jesper Tolvers
. Timothy Jalgard
. Jonathan Jornfalk

Results

Team

Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Polisens IF
Malmé KK - SWE
SK Neptun
Malmoé KK - SWE
Sodertalje SS - SWE
Malmoé KK - SWE
SK Neptun
Polisens IF
Malmoé KK - SWE
Malmoé KK - SWE

Result
333.25
313.70
310.65
285.70
282.00
281.75
279.75
251.85
240.15
237.25
218.00
210.25
158.55



Results

SM
Valhalla, 1/28/06

Men, 3 meters, Semifinal

Diver Team Result

1. José Egana Polisens IF 318.70
2. Hampus Richter Malmo KK - SWE 314.80
3. Alexander Andrésen Polisens IF 309.65
4. Daniel Egana Polisens IF 300.50
5. Robin Johansson Polisens IF 299.20
6. Oskar Rollof Malmo KK - SWE 278.40
7. Cristoffer Eskilsson Malmé KK - SWE 277.95
8. Sebastian Kallstrom SK Neptun 261.15
9. Mathias Israelsson Sodertdlje SS - SWE 258.70
10. Timothy Jalgard Malmé KK - SWE 234.30
11. Markus Kindblad SK Neptun 219.65
12. Jesper Tolvers Polisens IF 217.50



SM

Valhalla, 1/29/06

Men, platform, FOrsok

NGO RWNE

Diver

Daniel Egana
Robin Johansson
Oskar Rollof
Mathias Israelsson
Cristoffer Eskilsson
Jonathan Jérnfalk
Jesper Tolvers
Linus Borgudd

Results

Team

Polisens IF

Polisens IF

Malmoé KK - SWE
Sodertalje SS - SWE
Malmé KK - SWE
Malmoé KK - SWE
Polisens IF

SK Poseidon

Result
313.05
274.95
251.70
210.35
205.10
184.05
179.50
167.95



SM

Valhalla, 1/29/06

Men, platform, Semifinal

NGO RWNE

Diver

Daniel Egana
Robin Johansson
Cristoffer Eskilsson
Mathias Israelsson
Oskar Rollof
Jonathan Jérnfalk
Linus Borgudd
Jesper Tolvers

Results

Team

Polisens IF

Polisens IF

Malmoé KK - SWE
Sodertalje SS - SWE
Malmé KK - SWE
Malmoé KK - SWE
SK Poseidon
Polisens IF

Result
331.50
326.45
266.15
231.75
202.85
197.30
190.65
182.10



SM

Valhalla, 1/29/06

Men, platform, Final

ok whPE

Diver

Cristoffer Eskilsson
Robin Johansson
Daniel Egana
Oskar Rollof
Mathias Israelsson
Jonathan Jérnfalk

Results

Team

Malmé KK - SWE
Polisens IF

Polisens IF

Malmoé KK - SWE
Sodertalje SS - SWE
Malmoé KK - SWE

Result
357.55
332.30
308.25
271.90
232.55
214.95
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